Condensing
Oil Boiler Range
Internal and External
Oil-fired condensing boilers
2
Grant Engineering has been designing and
manufacturing reliable, efficient and innovative
heating products since 1978. Specialising in

Improving system efficiency
Vortex Oil Boiler Range
The Vortex condensing oil boiler range has been
developed by Grant to combine quality, reliability
and exceptional performance. Each model within the
range has been designed to be straightforward to
install, user-friendly to operate and maintain, while
also achieving excellent efficiencies to meet a home’s
heating requirements effectively. With so much
choice, the Vortex range of floor standing and wall
hung boilers offers homeowners a broad selection
of models to suit a kitchen, utility, outdoor or boiler
house environment.
8
Vortex Utility Range Models
VORTUT15-26 Vortex Utility 15-26kW
VORTUT26-36 Vortex Utility 26-36kW
VORTUT36-46 Vortex Utility 36-46kW
VORTUT46-70 Vortex Utility 46-70kW
5
year
guarantee*
Overheat

    balanced flue
sp
ac
e
heating efficiency97%
up to
Vortex Utility
Grant’s Vortex Utility boilers are incredibly
efficient, achieving efficiencies of up to
97%. Designed for the kitchen or a utility
room, the Utility models deliver choice and
performance across the range.
9
Vortex External Range Models
VORTMOD1526P Vortex External 15-26kW
VORTMOD2636P Vortex External 26-36kW
VORTMOD3646P Vortex External 36-46kW
VORTMOD4670P Vortex External 46-70kW
5
year

burner and dual thermostat, the Euroflame
Boiler House models are ideal for locations
which are difficult to access and where
a white cased utility boiler is not always
the best solution. The Euroflame Boiler
House range encompass the same unique
heat exchangers and turbulator baffle
system used in Grant’s other oil boilers.
Consequently, Grant’s Boiler House models
have ultra-high efficiencies and low running
costs.
14
Vortex Internal Combi
Range
Models
VORTCOMBI26 Vortex Internal Combi 26kW
VORTCOMBI36 Vortex Internal Combi 36kW
5
year
guarantee*
 Model shown: Vortex Internal Combi 26kW

Grant’s Vortex Combi boilers have been
designed to increase hot water performance
effectively and efficiently due to their large
heat exchangers and accurate electronic
temperature controls. Each internal Combi
model can operate in condensing mode
for central heating while also maintaining
instant hot water production. Reliable in
operation and easy to install and service,
the Vortex Combi boilers are a popular
choice for homeowners and their installers.
15
Vortex External Combi
Range
Models
VORTCBMOD26P Vortex External Combi 26kW
VORTCBMOD36P Vortex External Combi 36kW
5
year
guarantee*
 Model shown: Vortex External Combi 26kW

Connection
Return
Connection Weight (dry)
kW Btu/h kW mm mm kg
VORTMOD1526P 15-26 50 - 90,000 21 22 22 130
VORTMOD2636P 26-36 90 - 123,000 31 1” BSP 28 144
VORTMOD3646P 36-46 123 - 157,000 41 28mm 28 144
VORTMOD4670P 46-70 157 - 240,000 58 1¼  ” BSP 1¼  ” BSP 282
18
Vortex Boiler House Range Technical Specifications
Model
Output Output Set Output Flow Connection Return
Connection Weight (dry)
kW Btu/h kW mm mm kg
VORTBH5090BSRED 15-26 70 - 90,000 23.5 1” BSP 1” BSP 125
VORTBH90120BSRED 26-36 90 - 120,000 31 28mm 1” BSP 143
VORTBH120155BSRED 36-46 123 - 157,000 41 28mm 1” BSP 145
VORTBH155240BSRED 46-70 157 - 240,000 58 1¼  ” BSP 1¼  ” BSP 301
Dimensions (mm)
Vortex Boiler House
15/26, 26/36
Vortex Boiler House